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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

REC: 1:41.29 ! 2/11/2015 WingaWingate University

R Koryukova, O Kosheleva, J Arzadon, A Fish

D2A1:41.47

D3A1:45.96

D2B1:46.54

NAIA2:09.97

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AQueens University of Charlotte-NC 1:39.49 ! D2A 641:41.971
1) Peiffer, Hannah M 21 2) Prayson, Shelly N 19 3) Castro Ortega, Patri 23 4) Dobson, Kyrie A 18

22.5124.0627.4325.49

    AWingate University-NC 1:40.55 ! D2A 561:43.612
1) Koryukova, Rita S 21 2) Weiss, Jessika S 21 3) Dumur, Armony 24 4) Fish, Ana M 22

22.5023.9228.3325.80

    ACarson-Newman University,SES 1:43.97 D3A 541:44.533
1) Naydenova, Ksenia 17 2) Melhorn, Maggie C 20 3) Culp, Elly M 19 4) Starnes, Samantha L 20

23.0524.2329.5227.17

    AJohns Hopkins University-MA 1:44.60 D3A 521:44.834
1) Chan, Shirley 21 2) LaMastra, Gwynnie 19 3) Wisniewski, Anna L 19 4) Jones, Kaitlin E 20

23.4324.1730.0126.99

    AScad 1:46.73 NAIA 501:50.295
1) Soapes, Kandes 19 2) Partlow, Heather 22 3) Crow, Cadie 19 4) Woody, Julie 22

23.8225.5931.4825.84

    ALimestone Swimming-SC 1:48.40 NAIA 481:48.156
1) Coma, Laia 19 2) Santa Fe, Paty R 21 3) Hughes, Sarah 18 4) Righult, Angelina 22

23.8726.2530.7227.56

    AWest Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 1:49.73 NAIA 461:52.027
1) Chambers, Emily 19 2) Bledsoe, Justine M 20 3) Morris, Alyssa K 20 4) Brizzi, Camilla R 19

24.7626.3529.5529.07

    ACatawba College-NC 1:50.19 NAIA 441:51.258
1) Garcia, Paula 20 2) Shear, Cassie B 20 3) Brockmann, Nadine 22 4) Cujas, Amy J 21

23.7426.2530.2829.92

    ALenoir Rhyne University-NC 1:54.42 NAIA 401:54.679
1) McRea, Abigail R 21 2) Rutland, Hana L 18 3) McCann, Elizabeth M 18 4) Strine, Jennifer A 18

25.4727.0131.9629.98

    AConverse College-SC 1:54.57 NAIA 341:55.0210
1) Rindge, Cassidy A 18 2) Borum, Stephanie M 21 3) Russell, Sarah C 18 4) Reno, Janessa K 21

25.8226.8132.1329.81

    ADavis & Elkins College-WV 1:55.70 NAIA 321:55.6211
1) Wunderlich, Autumn V 20 2) Huckaby, Kayla S 22 3) Faris, Chelsea A 21 4) Humpe, Jocelyn 18

25.9128.3031.7529.74

    AFairmont State University-WV 2:01.36 NAIA 301:54.5712
1) Walker, Ali E 22 2) Stolins, Khrysten N 21 3) Beekler, Maddy M 18 4) Magliaro, Landa 23

26.6328.4835.3130.94
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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

REC: 1:27.08 ! 2/11/2015 QueenQueens University of Charlotte

M Josa, N Eriksson, E Gibson, H Kosater

D2A1:26.93

D2B1:31.28

D3A1:32.29

NAIA1:50.71

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AQueens University of Charlotte-NC 1:27.12 D2B 641:29.871
1) Phelps, Zach C 21 2) Fedyna, Rost 23 3) Oliveira, Felipe D 22 4) Mayes, Ben B 21

19.6021.4823.9322.11

    AWingate University-NC 1:30.04 D2B 561:31.152
1) Martin, Niklas 19 2) Kanyuka, Roman M 24 3) Zeraidi, Mehdi 21 4) Cuadros, Lucas 20

20.2321.7224.9223.17

    ALimestone Swimming-SC 1:30.28 D2B 541:30.503
1) Schulz, Denis 23 2) Pone, Kristofers 22 3) Moller, Emil 21 4) Feigl, Tobias 22

20.0321.8324.7923.63

    ACarson-Newman University,SES 1:30.55 D2B 521:32.814
1) Hughes, Seth I 19 2) Darling, Ryland M 18 3) Mackevicius, Pijus 19 4) Schechter, Sam J 21

19.9521.8625.2623.48

    AJohns Hopkins University-MA 1:31.02 D2B 501:30.375
1) Kuyl, Emile V 18 2) Lazorchak, Peter M 19 3) Wilson, Mark R 20 4) Bauchwitz, Jeremy R 20

20.5422.2325.1823.07

    AScad 1:32.56 NAIA 481:34.866
1) Hegwein, Karl 20 2) Jarnvik, Tim 24 3) Shvartsman, Mark 25 4) Olbrich, Tim 19

20.9021.4426.1124.11

    AFairmont State University-WV 1:34.26 NAIA 461:33.727
1) Petry, Alex B 21 2) Lehosit, Logan T 20 3) Zimcosky, JP P 20 4) Mouser, Quentin 20

20.9122.7725.9524.63

    ACatawba College-NC 1:34.76 NAIA 441:37.068
1) Brus, Dominic 22 2) Gamper, Jevgenij 22 3) King, Michael W 19 4) Blohme, Arnold P 19

21.6924.2325.0523.79

    ALenoir Rhyne University-NC 1:37.09 NAIA 401:39.429
1) McRea, Noah G 19 2) Sink, Jacob M 19 3) Reavis, Michael D 20 4) Weyrich, Scott T 19

22.2523.5526.4624.83

    AWest Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 1:42.19 NAIA 341:42.4910
1) Ringer, Dylan 20 2) McCarthy, Kiernan J 20 3) Heckathorn, Scott E 20 4) Lowe, Hunter 19

21.3825.3127.9427.56

    ADavis & Elkins College-WV 1:43.19 NAIA 321:45.7111
1) O'Connell, Ryan C 21 2) Meadows, Collin H 22 3) Othman, Zayd Y 20 4) Swank, Chris J 21

21.9424.2130.4526.59
 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

REC: 10:03.38 ! 2/11/2015 Wingate SwimmingJulie A Wessler

D2A10:01.68

D2B10:31.76

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 20Stevens, McKenzie R 10:03.95 D2B 3210:32.181
30.34 30.5930.5130.3830.1630.1329.5827.40

30.3130.63 30.77 30.52 30.29 30.33 30.26 30.12

30.23 30.82 30.72 29.86
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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 20Johnston, Nikki N 10:11.04 D2B 2810:14.722
30.70 30.7030.3830.3230.1430.1229.7027.90

30.8830.42 30.36 30.39 30.70 30.53 30.97 30.74

31.53 31.70 31.71 31.15

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 21Frizzell, Lauren P 10:11.97 D2B 2710:24.453
30.83 30.8430.6430.6930.6430.3529.9227.83

31.0331.10 30.82 30.95 30.81 31.07 31.13 30.97

30.83 30.55 30.53 30.44

Scad 21Lepesant, Caroline 10:12.74 D2B 2610:43.324
31.04 30.7430.7330.8230.3930.3029.5727.76

30.9030.97 30.95 30.85 31.35 30.66 31.07 31.04

31.31 31.11 31.19 29.99

Wingate University-NC 24Wessler, Julie A 10:12.87 D2B 2510:22.545
30.82 30.7530.8530.6630.6330.3430.1527.77

31.0230.93 30.78 30.82 30.92 31.14 30.93 31.10

30.99 31.18 31.09 30.00

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 22Boudreaux, Meridith L 10:16.29 D2B 2410:15.706
30.70 31.0530.8530.6730.5029.9129.3727.43

31.5931.10 30.97 31.41 31.40 31.61 31.47 31.32

31.26 31.37 31.34 30.97

Carson-Newman University,SES 20Raybon, Lexy M 10:19.77 D2B 2310:47.247
30.70 30.6531.1930.9030.6430.2631.1327.99

31.2031.26 31.15 31.51 31.96 31.99 31.39 31.35

31.60 31.65 31.04 30.21

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 19Craig, Hannah A 10:22.96 D2B 2210:37.368
31.19 31.1230.5431.0830.6930.3730.0027.72

31.7330.82 31.23 31.28 31.57 31.70 31.84 31.99

31.74 32.18 32.24 31.93

Catawba College-NC 19Erhart, Marcia-Mariel 10:29.53 D2B 2010:37.049
31.38 31.7031.4231.4931.3731.1730.7228.08

32.0531.97 31.90 31.82 31.89 31.93 31.92 31.91

32.08 31.95 31.84 30.94

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Koert, Alyx P 10:32.86 1710:29.1410
32.50 32.4432.2931.9931.7031.6830.6428.14

31.8632.23 32.03 32.17 31.78 31.92 31.97 31.85

31.79 31.61 31.50 30.77

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Geyer, Samantha J 10:41.37 1610:45.7511
32.31 32.8132.5332.5232.3232.2330.9127.88

32.7432.71 32.41 32.59 32.35 32.33 32.43 32.60

32.28 32.64 31.79 30.99

Limestone Swimming-SC 20Simsek, Helina 10:43.04 1510:52.8212
32.06 32.4031.9331.8731.4630.9930.0727.31

33.0332.53 32.61 32.70 32.79 32.72 32.75 34.19

33.07 33.32 32.96 32.28

Wingate University-NC 21Kaspersson, Erika S 10:44.08 1410:37.7013
32.41 32.7832.4332.0432.4531.4830.8528.57

32.5832.77 32.73 32.97 32.52 32.47 32.80 32.91

32.63 32.37 32.29 32.03

Fairmont State University-WV 21Dudek, Marlena 10:44.79 13NT14
32.10 32.5832.5832.1632.3931.9230.6827.76

32.5732.62 32.67 33.08 32.91 32.94 32.45 33.14

32.81 32.92 32.52 31.99
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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Limestone Swimming-SC 20Hickey, Jessie M 10:51.45 1210:59.5015
32.21 32.5431.9031.8231.5931.4130.8828.48

33.9233.03 32.95 33.30 33.38 33.66 33.53 33.60

33.79 33.84 33.19 32.43

Carson-Newman University,SES 20Zientarski, Katie L 10:53.86 1111:23.0216
33.31 32.9832.5732.4632.5932.3731.5629.06

33.2232.90 33.19 33.22 33.52 33.42 33.12 33.45

33.34 33.54 32.68 31.36

Wingate University-NC 19McDevitt, Mary E 10:58.13 9NT17
32.64 32.6732.5132.2232.0331.9131.4228.31

33.9232.72 33.20 33.31 33.57 33.78 33.93 34.18

34.08 33.97 34.16 33.60

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Dytrt, Laura S 11:04.75 7NT18
32.82 33.0633.0233.1732.8932.9532.4029.21

34.3033.24 33.64 33.47 33.64 34.00 34.06 33.88

34.13 34.16 34.05 32.66

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 21McRea, Abigail R 11:07.63 611:28.0419
33.70 34.4233.7533.1632.7232.6531.7728.46

33.8333.99 34.38 33.77 34.29 34.15 33.98 34.15

33.93 33.83 33.60 33.10

Carson-Newman University,SES 18Petersen, Eliza M 11:10.34 511:38.1620
34.36 34.1533.9034.1633.7733.2132.6029.16

33.6534.23 33.96 34.00 33.98 34.08 33.95 33.49

33.46 33.99 33.76 32.48

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Faris, Chelsea A 11:13.24 411:33.3321
34.10 33.8534.0534.1334.0034.0033.4229.85

34.3633.80 34.12 33.68 33.95 34.31 34.37 34.02

34.04 34.32 33.80 31.07

Davis & Elkins College-WVPaiz, Kenya 11:15.39 311:29.0522
33.83 34.2333.6733.2532.9532.8731.7329.18

34.6833.67 33.76 34.47 34.64 34.62 34.99 34.91

35.06 34.87 34.64 33.37

Fairmont State University-WV 21Stolins, Khrysten N 11:29.02 212:22.9123
34.51 34.5734.3234.6134.0533.7433.0330.45

35.3634.77 34.88 35.21 34.89 34.87 35.15 35.06

35.37 35.37 35.02 33.79

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Williams, Kendal M 11:36.51 111:59.1424
35.25 35.2234.9535.0934.9634.4133.1830.01

35.3335.37 35.46 35.16 35.61 35.47 35.56 35.47

35.34 35.29 35.24 34.14

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 18Damon, Savannah L 11:38.45  11:30.0525
34.85 34.9335.5134.6535.0934.9933.6630.41

35.8435.01 35.49 35.46 35.68 35.71 35.93 35.15

35.47 35.03 34.96 34.63

Converse College-SC 20Polk, Kendall A 11:42.91  11:52.0226
36.02 36.0236.0935.8335.5935.0534.3430.95

35.6834.66 35.10 34.86 35.22 35.07 35.39 35.73

35.96 35.26 35.35 34.74

Converse College-SC 19Markley, Marianna L 11:43.78  12:15.0927
34.90 35.0934.8535.2434.8734.1732.9530.65

35.7335.83 35.71 35.21 35.59 35.95 35.95 35.83

36.66 36.56 35.73 36.31



Upper Palmetto YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:41 PM  2/10/2016  Page 5

18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Converse College-SC 21Herman, Kathy J 12:04.32  12:05.6428
36.26 36.5435.6034.9235.0034.4032.9130.49

37.9236.84 36.69 36.33 37.36 37.10 37.28 37.56

38.09 37.90 38.18 36.95

Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Humpe, Jocelyn 12:18.70  NT29
36.23 36.3835.5436.3536.3535.0734.4930.69

39.2637.36 37.75 37.97 37.91 38.57 39.08 38.84

37.69 38.75 1:14.42

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 20Bryan, Emma L 13:31.14  14:12.1730
41.15 41.9641.6040.8940.7139.8438.6734.90

41.5741.54 41.67 41.52 41.39 41.25 41.44 41.45

40.67 39.70 39.89 39.33

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 20Tracy, Braelyn N X10:37.19  10:53.68---
31.53 31.8931.2330.9830.7530.3729.6927.35

33.2731.91 32.28 32.30 32.47 32.91 33.12 33.19

33.26 33.36 33.08 32.25

Wingate University-NC 21Brannan, Laura E X10:49.22  11:19.76---
32.54 32.4532.2932.5332.0831.7631.0228.43

33.2532.63 32.86 33.13 33.22 33.05 33.21 33.18

33.28 33.09 32.94 32.28
 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

REC: 9:04.86 ! 2/15/2012 WingateIaroslav Denysenko

D2A9:08.37

D2B9:35.79

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 22Dreesens, Dion C 9:14.08 D2B 32NT1
27.65 27.8527.6327.2727.2226.9026.1523.92

28.6727.95 27.98 28.03 28.23 28.31 28.62 28.58

28.67 28.58 28.40 27.47

Wingate University-NC 19Wunderlich, Camden D 9:25.99 D2B 289:42.442
28.69 28.5028.4328.0328.0027.6126.8924.50

28.9128.55 28.54 28.65 28.99 29.20 29.06 28.77

29.13 28.93 28.93 27.68

Carson-Newman University,SES 19Lancaster, Jon K 9:29.48 D2B 279:52.243
28.61 29.0828.6828.6828.1227.8127.1224.97

29.1229.08 29.32 29.21 29.00 29.13 29.37 29.01

28.94 28.77 28.45 27.01

Queens University of Charlotte-NC 20Kojima, Jackson K 9:33.25 D2B 269:54.534
28.65 28.7128.3928.4128.1227.7127.0424.99

29.6428.90 29.00 28.90 29.15 29.52 29.38 29.91

30.03 29.78 28.96 28.06

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Pillado, Austin J 9:42.82 2510:08.295
29.60 29.4329.5029.4029.0628.4027.8725.43

29.8229.76 29.43 29.68 29.65 30.09 29.43 29.82

29.64 29.78 29.42 27.61

Catawba College-NC 18Hegazi, Ali 9:45.13 249:55.966
29.27 29.4029.2529.1928.9528.8928.0925.43

30.4129.39 29.54 29.47 29.65 29.77 30.32 30.56

30.36 30.46 29.64 27.09

Limestone Swimming-SC 21Kron, Markus 9:45.60 2310:12.777
29.65 29.8929.2429.4029.3429.1228.6826.17

29.8629.61 29.88 29.81 30.08 30.06 29.85 29.86

29.86 29.27 28.56 27.41
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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Limestone Swimming-SC 19Hayward, Matthew 9:50.03 2210:15.168
29.88 29.9429.6829.1828.9228.6627.7425.20

30.3430.22 30.49 30.73 30.69 30.77 30.76 30.79

30.41 28.71 28.87 28.05

Carson-Newman University,SES 18Winn, Josh C 9:50.81 2010:08.759
29.96 29.9829.6829.5729.2728.9228.2625.54

30.3529.89 30.15 30.03 30.10 30.04 30.21 30.26

29.91 30.26 30.11 28.32

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 21Armentrout, Robert G 9:53.31 1710:24.0610
29.73 29.8929.7629.5029.3328.9428.0625.12

30.4430.03 30.56 30.26 30.34 30.68 30.34 30.39

30.34 30.19 30.24 29.17

Carson-Newman University,SES 18Knox, Carson J 9:55.08 1610:33.8011
30.54 29.8629.9829.9929.6229.5628.5726.07

30.1530.31 30.55 30.06 30.79 29.95 30.18 30.29

29.95 30.11 29.77 28.78

Limestone Swimming-SC 20Alamo Garcia-Asenjo, Jose Luis 9:57.77 1510:08.6112
30.22 30.2329.6229.9629.8029.0128.9226.87

30.4530.51 30.27 30.28 30.30 30.45 30.21 30.25

30.22 30.43 30.33 29.44

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Josten, Matt M 10:09.37 1410:43.0313
30.41 30.4829.9630.3030.7330.3729.4426.70

31.1930.25 30.30 30.98 30.90 31.08 30.83 31.17

31.74 30.86 31.43 30.25

Carson-Newman University,SES 19Wheeler, William A 10:12.92 1310:33.8914
30.65 30.5430.7330.1030.6530.1329.8826.68

31.2330.70 31.31 31.14 31.11 31.36 32.02 31.45

31.30 31.39 30.78 29.77

West Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 19Williams, Dan G 10:14.65 1210:37.2215
30.94 31.1630.6030.1430.3129.8929.0026.76

31.8130.49 31.39 31.42 31.77 30.85 31.55 31.68

31.28 31.64 31.37 30.60

Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Strynar, Aaron 10:16.07 1110:46.6916
30.81 31.0931.0830.5930.3130.1529.0826.01

31.6231.47 31.37 31.49 31.74 31.70 31.35 31.40

31.68 31.44 31.30 30.39

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 20Reavis, Michael D 10:17.10 910:56.5617
31.32 31.2831.1331.1330.8930.6329.9325.91

31.5231.11 31.72 31.54 31.13 31.58 31.34 31.72

31.29 31.25 30.92 29.76

Fairmont State University-WV 20Gee, Shawn I 10:18.07 710:26.2418
30.80 31.2830.7230.6230.2629.7628.8126.25

31.7731.45 31.22 31.64 31.81 32.15 31.79 31.61

32.04 31.93 31.63 30.53

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21O'Connell, Ryan C 10:31.90 611:28.5219
31.72 31.5131.3831.9731.8432.0831.4228.71

31.0332.13 32.57 32.08 32.14 31.97 32.36 31.53

31.60 32.15 31.66 30.05

Carson-Newman University,SES 19Griswold, Robert T 10:32.45 510:45.2020
31.56 31.9231.5231.3031.3730.7430.4127.73

32.2631.80 31.95 31.83 32.20 32.20 32.48 32.12

32.54 32.49 32.43 31.60
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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lenoir Rhyne University-NC 19Ivanov, Alex 10:43.78 411:09.4621
32.57 32.8032.7732.2932.0931.7030.7827.14

33.0932.93 32.48 32.19 32.49 32.44 32.75 32.44

32.57 33.12 32.79 32.35

Fairmont State University-WV 20Andersen, Joe T 10:56.02 311:00.5522
32.93 33.0932.9532.2631.9031.4130.2027.68

34.0732.90 33.26 33.29 33.49 33.83 34.06 34.00

34.21 33.93 34.02 32.54

Carson-Newman University,SES 19Graves, Josh T 10:59.54 211:56.3623
33.72 33.8532.6233.4733.4433.6331.9427.43

33.8734.54 33.49 33.71 34.49 33.79 34.08 33.98

33.15 33.56 32.67 28.11

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Allen, Colton A 11:17.77 111:55.6724
32.95 33.7033.7833.2432.4432.2831.6127.81

36.1434.42 33.81 33.72 34.31 35.48 34.95 35.11

36.00 36.17 35.34 34.51

Davis & Elkins College-WV 21Sellers, Brandon T 11:48.42  NT25
36.21 36.4136.1635.8035.2433.8631.7428.46

36.3936.54 36.74 36.35 36.50 36.54 36.61 36.55

36.28 36.37 35.79 33.88

Davis & Elkins College-WV 18Barton, Kolton 12:13.05  NT26
37.98 37.8237.4737.4036.6535.9933.2126.94

37.9437.20 37.33 37.76 37.55 38.18 37.86 37.51

37.50 36.83 37.24 36.69

Davis & Elkins College-WV 22Meadows, Collin H 12:25.07  12:56.1727
37.52 36.6136.7436.6837.4535.9634.3730.08

39.3837.34 1:15.60 38.35 38.05 38.30 39.84 39.60

38.87 38.13 36.20

Scad 19Peach, Kyle NS  10:19.90---
 
Event 5  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

REC: 7:16.26 ! 2/11/2015 QueenQueens University of Charlotte

P Castro Ortega, C Arakelian, M Stevens, L Gordy

D2A7:23.10

D3A7:40.56

D2B7:45.26

NAIA9:11.68

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AQueens University of Charlotte-NC 7:12.96 ! D2A 647:18.891
1) Castro Ortega, Patri 23 2) Arakelian, Caroline R 21 3) Lorda, Josephina 19 4) Stevens, McKenzie R 20

1:20.81 1:49.8052.3924.751:44.441:17.6650.7524.45

1:49.1924.85 52.48 1:20.80 1:49.53 25.41 53.09 1:21.25

    AWingate University-NC 7:24.29 D3A 567:32.002
1) Petrenko, Sofia Y 24 2) Arkhipova, Viktoriya S 21 3) Van Horen, Hanna 18 4) Madsen, Maria H 20

1:21.01 1:50.0752.3424.821:49.131:20.0451.8424.75

1:52.9524.98 53.65 1:22.72 1:52.14 25.02 53.52 1:23.03

    ACarson-Newman University,SES 7:27.92 D3A 547:38.773
1) Melhorn, Maggie C 20 2) Smith, Nancy Claire 20 3) Raybon, Lexy M 20 4) Stansberry, Margaret E 19

1:24.63 1:55.3655.2126.381:51.911:23.8155.0926.50

1:49.6925.67 53.51 1:22.08 1:50.96 24.45 51.96 1:20.77
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Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 5  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AJohns Hopkins University-MA 7:32.34 D3A 527:28.764
1) Cowan, Courtney 19 2) Cheng, Emily 18 3) Wisniewski, Anna L 19 4) Jones, Kaitlin E 20

1:24.30 1:54.4855.0526.301:52.101:23.2454.1626.00

1:52.3425.48 53.62 1:23.17 1:53.42 24.95 53.17 1:22.51

    AScad 7:35.71 D3A 507:42.465
1) Richey, Abigail 19 2) Justus, Rebecca 19 3) McKinley, Emma 21 4) Thompson, Haley 21

1:25.85 1:54.4356.0026.871:51.791:22.9954.2525.94

1:54.6527.16 56.34 1:25.73 1:54.84 25.47 54.67 1:24.71

    ALimestone Swimming-SC 7:45.25 D2B 487:42.966
1) Bosserhoff, Sophie 20 2) Simsek, Helina 20 3) Santa Fe, Paty R 21 4) Hickey, Rachel 21

1:26.23 1:57.3555.4725.981:54.991:25.2255.4426.20

1:54.7626.38 56.65 1:27.30 1:58.15 25.58 54.44 1:24.62

    ALenoir Rhyne University-NC 7:53.61 NAIA 467:52.877
1) Watts, Leah Catherine C 21 2) Dieffenwierth, Julia K 20 3) Koert, Alyx P 18 4) Geyer, Samantha J 18

1:28.32 1:59.5556.5426.611:56.621:25.5554.9725.94

1:59.7426.74 56.52 1:27.21 1:57.70 26.37 56.55 1:28.44

    AFairmont State University-WV 8:01.53 NAIA 448:29.848
1) Sweeney, Audrey 20 2) Buhagiar, Sabrina F 19 3) Stolins, Khrysten N 21 4) Dudek, Marlena 21

1:29.93 2:01.0458.5827.771:57.251:25.9455.3126.27

1:56.4628.80 1:00.94 1:33.99 2:06.78 26.49 56.17 1:26.82

    ADavis & Elkins College-WV 8:02.02 NAIA 408:11.019
1) dos Santos, Vitoria I 19 2) Paiz, Kenya 3) Faris, Chelsea A 21 4) Bielecki, Brooke T 20

1:30.55 2:02.1558.2727.261:59.661:28.9457.5627.27

1:56.8328.19 59.86 1:32.32 2:03.38 25.84 55.66 1:26.56

    AConverse College-SC 8:12.59 NAIA 348:14.1310
1) Dixon, Laura Ann A 20 2) Markley, Marianna L 19 3) Taber, Hannah P 21 4) Russell, Sarah C 18

1:34.29 2:07.611:00.7628.712:00.661:29.5958.4627.90

1:59.5427.94 58.89 1:31.76 2:04.78 27.60 58.02 1:29.06

    AWest Virginia Wesleyan College-WV DQ  8:19.09---
1) Gowdy, Marylee F 21 2) Brizzi, Camilla R 19 3) Jesso, Chelsea 21 4) Culver, Kimmy M 20

1:31.46 2:05.0058.7027.462:03.871:30.0857.1426.37

1:58.3827.30 58.92 1:31.34 2:03.40 26.31 56.06 1:27.08

    ACatawba College-NC DQ  8:04.67---
1) Brockmann, Nadine 22 2) Garcia, Paula 20 3) Cujas, Amy J 21 4) Erhart, Marcia-Mariel 19

1:29.61 2:02.1957.4526.851:55.291:25.8156.1026.79

1:57.4225.41 55.32 1:27.30 1:59.70 26.75 56.48 1:27.14
 
Event 6  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

REC: 6:27.23 ! 2/11/2015 QueenQueens University of Charlotte

M Josa, N Arakelian, B Taylor, H Kosater

D2A6:30.57

D3A6:48.52

D2B6:50.10

NAIA7:48.03

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWingate University-NC 6:29.12 D2A 646:44.251
1) Heidrich, Jerome K 21 2) Kluever, Leif-Henning 22 3) Queiss, Lennart 21 4) Arvidsson, Ossian J 23

1:11.89 1:36.0447.0122.211:36.631:11.7847.0022.45

1:38.7522.57 47.56 1:12.40 1:37.70 22.26 47.46 1:12.84

    AQueens University of Charlotte-NC 6:30.91 D3A 566:41.322
1) Dreesens, Dion C 22 2) Taylor, Ben S 21 3) Tricas, Hector 22 4) Arakelian, Nick M 19

1:11.66 1:36.5946.6021.641:35.431:11.1546.2922.06

1:37.6422.65 48.06 1:14.47 1:41.25 21.45 45.50 1:10.92
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18th Annual BMC Swimming Championships - 2/10/2016 to 2/13/2016

Bluegrass Mountain Conference

Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Event 6  Men 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AJohns Hopkins University-MA 6:42.88 D3A 546:35.883
1) Knox, Davis W 20 2) Holder, Evan E 20 3) Chu, John D 18 4) Otazu, Kyle K 20

1:12.16 1:38.2046.7221.991:40.931:14.2348.3123.05

1:41.0823.07 48.50 1:14.90 1:42.67 22.70 48.45 1:14.50

    ALimestone Swimming-SC 6:46.11 D3A 526:47.334
1) Parsons, Alan 21 2) Moller, Emil 21 3) Haghighijadid, Homayoun 22 4) Trigo, Douglas W 21

1:13.67 1:40.4547.5322.441:41.831:14.5448.3023.24

1:41.5723.54 49.69 1:15.85 1:42.26 22.30 47.25 1:13.16

    ACarson-Newman University,SES 6:49.51 D2B 506:53.535
1) Lancaster, Jon K 19 2) Stelling, Garrett T 19 3) McCrary, Ben T 19 4) Bourgeois, Tommy G 21

1:15.48 1:41.4849.0623.141:41.411:15.0248.6023.40

1:43.2323.34 49.21 1:15.60 1:43.39 22.90 48.25 1:15.38

    AScad 6:53.21 NAIA 486:51.046
1) Prescott, Tyler 19 2) Kjos, Roger 20 3) Sweat, Ryan 19 4) Ax, Joel 24

1:16.65 1:44.2549.5523.091:44.371:17.8051.0324.34

1:40.5123.29 49.87 1:17.00 1:44.08 23.24 49.39 1:15.28

    AFairmont State University-WV 6:58.64 NAIA 467:22.857
1) Dilas, Luka D 22 2) Seymenov, Nik P 23 3) Zimcosky, JP P 20 4) Gee, Shawn I 20

1:15.22 1:43.5747.5422.271:41.051:14.2447.8922.73

1:47.8622.82 49.56 1:17.73 1:46.16 23.32 50.26 1:18.89

    ALenoir Rhyne University-NC 7:08.88 NAIA 447:11.998
1) McRea, Noah G 19 2) Melnyk, Sam A 19 3) Reavis, Michael D 20 4) Armentrout, Robert G 21

1:18.94 1:47.0051.4024.071:43.681:15.9748.9723.34

1:49.0124.01 51.64 1:21.11 1:49.19 24.01 51.45 1:20.32

    ACatawba College-NC 7:11.84 NAIA 407:10.269
1) Hegazi, Ali 18 2) Baran, Rafal 22 3) McCue, Robert A 18 4) King, Michael W 19

1:19.39 1:49.5950.2615.871:42.571:16.2149.6823.81

1:45.8524.51 52.91 1:22.55 1:53.83 23.56 49.31 1:16.81

    AWest Virginia Wesleyan College-WV 7:17.00 NAIA 347:20.5010
1) Ducar, Tyler S 18 2) Schopper, Dominik K 18 3) Williams, Dan G 19 4) Montpetit, Alex C 19

1:19.95 1:48.3951.7624.861:52.691:22.7653.0824.96

1:47.1424.97 52.67 1:20.58 1:48.78 23.09 49.67 1:18.10

    ADavis & Elkins College-WV 7:17.15 NAIA 327:24.7911
1) Pillado, Austin J 21 2) Allen, Colton A 21 3) Swank, Chris J 21 4) Strynar, Aaron 18

1:24.54 1:55.0153.9024.741:45.151:18.0850.7524.12

1:48.4024.43 51.77 1:20.30 1:48.59 24.03 51.60 1:20.68
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 6

1. Queens University of Charlotte 261 2. Wingate University 160

3. Carson-Newman University,SES 147 4. Lenoir Rhyne University 132

5. Scad 126 6. Limestone Swimming 123

7. Johns Hopkins University 104 8. Fairmont State University 89

9. Davis & Elkins College 80 10. Converse College 68

11. Catawba College 64 12. West Virginia Wesleyan College 46
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 6

1. Carson-Newman University,SES 185 2. Queens University of Charlotte 178

3. Limestone Swimming 166 4. Wingate University 148
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Results - Wednesday Timed Finals

(Scores - Men)
5. Lenoir Rhyne University 128 6. Catawba College 108

7. Davis & Elkins College 107 8. Johns Hopkins University 104

9. Fairmont State University 102 10. Scad 96

11. West Virginia Wesleyan College 80


